
Venue: Meriden Archery Club, Meriden, West Midlands

Date: 5 August, 2007

Judges: Phil Ravenscroft (Director of Shooting)    Dave Cochrane

Weather: Hot and humid, light breeze

Organiser:

Results

Ladies Recurve 70m 60m 50m 30m Score Hits 10's X's
1 Leah Innocent Warwickshire 284 306 290 335 1215 144 31 15
2 Philippa Lowe Warwickshire 294 295 279 323 1191 144 24 4
3 Gemma Buxton Derbyshire 277 302 269 333 1181 144 24 9
4 Sandra Bennett Derbyshire 262 290 290 324 1166 143 29 9
5 Joann Lunt Warwickshire 244 281 263 312 1100 144 18 8
6 Wendy Baird Warwickshire 253 274 252 309 1088 143 19 6
7 Janet Smeeton Nottinghamshire 242 270 272 296 1080 143 16 6
8 Kathy Folkard Warwickshire 253 266 250 303 1072 143 15 3
9 Carol Byde Warwickshire 229 263 275 294 1061 142 19 5
10 Karen Dicks Nottinghamshire 240 253 257 305 1055 144 16 3
11 Jessica Riley Nottinghamshire 258 255 243 295 1051 142 15 5
12 Louise Buxton Derbyshire 251 268 231 299 1049 142 14 8
13 Linda Clipson Nottinghamshire 239 265 223 292 1019 143 8 2
14 Donna Granger Nottinghamshire 217 263 225 300 1005 140 14 9
15 Joanne Armstrong Derbyshire 227 216 251 290 984 141 9 4
16 Sarah Smith Derbyshire 280 279 559 84 7 2

Gents Recurve 90m 70m 50m 30m Score Hits 10's X's
1 Glen Croft (JG) Derbyshire 254 317 303 340 1214 144 34 10
2 Bernie Dicks Nottinghamshire 267 284 313 345 1209 144 56 15
3 Colin Geenes Warwickshire 264 297 303 329 1193 143 31 9
4 Brian Tustin Warwickshire 269 295 282 322 1168 144 22 6
5 Wayne Froggatt Nottinghamshire 254 288 291 326 1159 144 21 4
6 Adrian Kinzett Warwickshire 245 289 289 315 1138 143 17 7
7 Pat Margett Derbyshire 251 288 268 321 1128 143 26 5
8 Dan Doxy Derbyshire 252 292 272 307 1123 143 20 7
9 Lee Willams Warwickshire 234 297 273 315 1119 142 19 4
10 David Orwin Nottinghamshire 255 274 268 318 1115 144 57 4
11 Mike Coward Nottinghamshire 234 286 273 315 1108 144 14 5
12 Simon Morris Nottinghamshire 242 276 274 311 1103 144 19 9
13 Dave Copland Derbyshire 213 270 286 334 1103 143 25 4
14 Barry Monk Derbyshire 227 272 275 322 1096 144 18 3
15 Shaun Thomas Derbyshire 236 288 249 295 1068 143 51 3
16 Paul Jaggers Warwickshire 197 269 269 313 1048 141 56 8
17 Tony Wager Warwickshire 217 265 271 294 1047 142 14 0
18 Pete Hunnisett Warwickshire 205 256 272 308 1041 144 11 2
19 Ray Crich Nottinghamshire 186 258 265 315 1024 144 23 8
20 Richard Pearson Warwickshire 209 242 247 308 1006 138 21 9
21 Guy Mosley Nottinghamshire 197 249 257 302 1005 139 8 2
22 Steve Atwood Nottinghamshire 226 233 253 291 1003 142 16 1
23 Nigel Bennett Derbyshire 205 259 234 294 992 139 18 2
24 Lee Chlechowicz Derbyshire 189 203 221 281 894 141 8 0
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Ladies Compound 70m 60m 50m 30m Score Hits 10's X's
1 Lesley Gray Nottinghamshire 304 332 319 341 1296 144 54 18
2 Shelagh Fletcher Derbyshire 301 312 301 346 1260 143 37 14
3 Kathleen Boyce Derbyshire 286 310 307 346 1249 144 42 20
4 Janette Ross Warwickshire 297 308 285 343 1233 144 33 16
5 Dawn Leide Warwickshire 281 285 292 328 1186 143 27 7
6 Sharon Dicks Nottinghamshire 236 294 283 325 1138 143 27 8

Gents Compound 90m 70m 50m 30m Score Hits 10's X's
1 Garry Fowler Warwickshire 322 345 340 355 1362 144 81 45
2 John Robbins Warwickshire 316 341 337 352 1346 144 70 19
3 Adam Ravenscroft Warwickshire 323 331 330 352 1336 144 66 21
4 Tony Fletcher Derbyshire 303 327 327 347 1304 144 84 19
5 Steve Brunt Derbyshire 298 329 325 345 1297 143 57 20
6 Mike Boyce Derbyshire 297 315 304 343 1259 144 42 16
7 Alan Hagland Nottinghamshire 296 309 304 343 1252 144 40 16
8 Bill Fowler Nottinghamshire 255 282 255 302 1094 143 7 7

Ladies Longbow 70m 60m 50m 30m Score Hits 10's X's
1 Adrianne Goodwin Nottinghamshire 34 62 48 175 319 78 0 0
2 Sue Margett Derbyshire 32 80 47 136 295 65 1 1
3 Hazel Conolly Nottinghamshire 29 51 66 143 289 66 1 1
4 Ann Westgarth Derbyshire 13 22 54 67 156 36 1 0

Gents Longbow 90m 70m 50m 30m Score Hits 10's X's
1 Lee Abbott Derbyshire 50 119 128 210 507 97 1 0
2 Mark Allsopp Derbyshire 49 108 115 226 498 100 2 0
3 Steve Gamble Nottinghamshire 67 88 127 184 466 92 1 0
4 David Seymour Nottinghamshire 59 71 77 156 363 78 2 1
5 Pete Margett Derbyshire 4 89 91 163 347 68 1 0
6 Mario Stankovic Nottinghamshire 42 42 80 174 338 70 5 0

Entered but did not shoot:
Graham Price Nottinghamshire



RECURVE TEAM

NOTTINGHAMSHIRE WARWICKSHIRE

Gemma Buxton 1181 Janet Smeeton 1080 Leah Innocent 1215
Sandra Bennett 1166 Karen Dicks 1055 Philippa Lowe 1191
Louise Buxton 1049 Jessica Riley 1051 Joann Lunt 1100
Joanne Armstrong 984 Linda Clipson 1019 Wendy Baird 1088
Glen Croft (JG) 1214 Bernie Dicks 1209 Colin Geenes 1193
Pat Margett 1128 Wayne Froggatt 1159 Brian Tustin 1168
Dan Doxy 1123 David Orwin 1115 Adrian Kinzett 1138
Dave Copland 1103 Mike Coward 1108 Lee Willams 1119
Barry Monk 1096 Simon Morris 1103 Paul Jaggers 1048
Shaun Thomas 1068 Ray Crich 1024 Tony Wager 1047

11112 10923 11307

COMPOUND TEAM

NOTTINGHAMSHIRE WARWICKSHIRE

Shelagh Fletcher 1260 Lesley Gray 1296 Janette Ross 1233
Tony Fletcher 1304 Alan Hagland 1252 Garry Fowler 1362
Steve Brunt 1297 Bill Fowler 1094 John Robbins 1346

3861 3642 3941

LONGBOW TEAM

Derbyshire Nottinghamshire

Sue Margett 295 Adrianne Goodwin 319
Lee Abbott 507 Steve Gamble 466
Mark Allsopp 498 David Seymour 363

1300 1148

DERBYSHIRE
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